UN
I C
EI
EN
 IS
O
13
48

• pulsante di sparo posteriore.
• avanzamento 25mm.
• marker ecogeno interno.
HS  NOTA is a soft-tissues tru-cut biopsy needle.
Device  Features:
• light, easy handling, easy to use and to charge.
• loading with rotating system.
• loading indicator.
• automatic sampling.
• security feature that automatically activates during the
device charging.
•  rear firing position.
•  25mm penetration depth.
•  inner echogenic marker.
CODE  DIAMETER LENGTH BOX
HS NOTA14100 14G 100mm 10
HS NOTA14150 14G 150mm 10
HS NOTA14200 14G 200mm 10
HS NOTA16100 16G 100mm 10
HS NOTA16150 16G 150mm 10
HS NOTA16200 16G 200mm 10
HS NOTA16250 16G 250mm 10
CODE  DIAMETER LENGTH BOX
HS NOTA16300 16G 300mm 10
HS NOTA18100 18G 100mm 10
HS NOTA18150 18G 150mm 10
HS NOTA18200 18G 200mm 10
HS NOTA18250 18G 250mm 10
HS NOTA18300 18G 300mm 10